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 19 21BROOME  4201WA022723 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  2

 12 12CARNARVON  4201WA022724  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  4

 0 9GERALDTON  6201WA022731 -9-9 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 7 6KALGOORLIE  4201WA022735  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  4

 7 7NEWMAN  4201WA022745  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 22 22NORTHAMPTON  4201WA022747  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 25 21FLOREAT  4201WA022750  4 0 0 0 43722 AUSTRALIA  1

 14 16STIRLING  4201WA022756 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 9 9CITY OF PERTH HOST LC  4201WA022758  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 10 9THREE SPRINGS  4201WA022759  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 17 17WANNEROO  4201WA022761  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  8

 12 12ALBANY  4201WA022914  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 27 25ARMADALE KELMSCOTT  4201WA022916  2-1 0 1 23722 AUSTRALIA  1

 21 22BOORAGOON  4201WA022919 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 13 13BOYANUP INC  4201WA022920  0-2 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  4

 29 30BRUNSWICK JUNCTION  4201WA022922 -1-2 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  1

 12 12BULL CREEK L C  4201WA022923  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  9

 57 56BUSSELTON  4201WA022926  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  4

 24 22GOSNELLS  4201WA022927  2 0 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  1

 0 29COLLIE  6201WA022929 -29-29 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 28 31DARDANUP  4201WA022930 -3-3 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  1

 12 15DENMARK  4201WA022931 -3-3 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 19 17ESPERANCE  4201WA022932  2 0 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  4

 9 9FREMANTLE EAST FREMANTLE  4201WA022933  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 14 14FREMANTLE  4201WA022934  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  9

 11 13KALAMUNDA  4201WA022935 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 12 14KATANNING  4201WA022936 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  4

 8 8KONDININ  4201WA022938  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  3

 13 12KULIN  4201WA022939  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 18 15KWINANA  4201WA022940  3 0 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  3

 10 11LAKE GRACE  4201WA022941 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 31 31LEEUWIN  4201WA022942  0-4 0 3 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 53 44MANDURAH  4201WA022943  9-1 0 0 103722 AUSTRALIA  2

 31 10MANJIMUP  4201WA022944  21-4 17 2 63722 AUSTRALIA  0

 30 27MT BARKER  4201WA022948  3 0 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  2

 33 33NARROGIN  4201WA022950  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  8

 36 34NORTHAM  4201WA022951  2-1 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  2

 18 19PINJARRA  4201WA022952 -1-3 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  3

 19 21ROCKINGHAM  4201WA022954 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0
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 21 21SOUTH PERTH  4201WA022955  0-2 0 1 13722 AUSTRALIA  0

 20 24VICTORIA PARK  4201WA022958 -4-7 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  2

 16 16WAGIN  4201WA022959  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  21

 21 21WAROONA  4201WA022960  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  6

 16 17ALBANY SOUTH COAST  4201WA028062 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  2

 19 20EATON  4201WA029317 -1-2 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 30 28DUNCRAIG  4201WA029595  2 0 2 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  1

 11 13SERPENTINE-JARRAHDALE  4201WA031486 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  3

 27 27BODDINGTON  4201WA031577  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  4

 12 13GINGIN CHITTERING  4201WA031873 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  4

 19 15TOODYAY  4201WA032747  4 0 0 0 43722 AUSTRALIA  2

 7 7BENCUBBIN & DISTRICTS L C  4201WA033887  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  5

 24 25CANNING CITY INC  4201WA033889 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  1

 16 16TAMBELLUP  4201WA035089  0-1 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  4

 13 13HYDEN  4201WA035415  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  9

 15 15JERRAMUNGUP  4201WA035625  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  17

 12 12NAREMBEEN  4201WA036403  0-1 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  4

 21 21KOJONUP  4201WA036746  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 21 20WANDERING  4201WA037264  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  2

 11 12WHITFORD  4201WA037709 -1-2 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 29 30DUNSBOROUGH  4201WA038496 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 13 13BRIDGETOWN  4201WA038702  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  7

 21 18GIRRAWHEEN L C  4201WA038819  3 0 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  5

 10 10BOYUP BROOK  4201WA040203  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  6

 19 21HARVEY  4201WA040540 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  1

 22 20NORANDA  4201WA040668  2-5 0 3 43722 AUSTRALIA  0

 11 10DONNYBROOK  4201WA041050  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  5

 11 11LEEMING & DIST  4201WA041839  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  9

 11 12PINGRUP  4201WA041840 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 15 13NANNUP  4201WA042210  2-2 0 2 23722 AUSTRALIA  0

 26 24DONGARA DENISON  4201WA043529  2 0 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  0

 14 17BALDIVIS  4201WA043651 -3-3 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  0

 17 17CUNDERDIN  4201WA043787  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  8

 28 27COWARAMUP  4201WA044764  1-2 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  1

 20 19CLAREMONT NEDLANDS  4201WA045179  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  6

 6 6DALWALLINU & DIST  4201WA047026  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  6

 15 17BALLAJURA  4201WA049355 -2-2 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  3

 18 19KINGSLEY-WOODVALE  4201WA050959 -1-2 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  0

 8 8BASSENDEAN  4201WA051957  0-2 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  3
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 5 5CARNAMAH  4201WA055309  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  17

 22 22AUSTRALIND  4201WA058511  0-1 1 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  3

 21 22MOORA  4201WA059621 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  2

 14 14PORT KENNEDY  4201WA060305  0-1 0 1 03722 AUSTRALIA  2

 4 4JANDAKOT LAKES  4201WA061934  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  16

 11 14ELLENBROOK  4201WA065266 -3-8 2 2 13722 AUSTRALIA  0

 10 10LANCELIN AND DISTRICTS  4201WA095278  0-1 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 27 28MARGARET RIVER  4201WA099495 -1-1 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  3

 38 35FALCON INC  4201WA101638  3-1 0 0 43722 AUSTRALIA  0

 11 10HANNANS GOLDFIELDS  4201WA102028  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  2

 25 24NORTH BEACH  4201WA107810  1 0 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  3

 18 18ATWELL  4201WA117214  0-1 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  0

 30 30Vasse  4201WA140866  0-1 0 0 13722 AUSTRALIA  5

 11 11Harrisdale Piara Waters  4201WA144465  0 0 0 0 03722 AUSTRALIA  6

 30 27Western Australia Multicultural  4201WA153745  3 0 0 0 33722 AUSTRALIA  2

 22 27Western Australia Lions Diabetes  4201WA157229 -5-7 0 0 23722 AUSTRALIA  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  15  22  139  1,707 1,717  92 -10 94
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Club Status Changes for: District 201WA

DateClub Name Status

CancelledGERALDTON 12-2025022731

CancelledCOLLIE 12-2025022929
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